Engineering Services Committee Meeting
Meeting Date: 25 November 2025
Landfill Operations & Regulatory Compliance
Landfill Equipment Needs
Department: Engineering & Environmental Services
Presenter: Dr. Hameed Malik, Director
Caption: Approve procuring landfill equipment related to safely and efficiently
handling mulch resulting from Hurricane Helene. The GAEPD debris permit

Quote valid for 30 days
Shipping Instructions
Qty Order Code Description Approx.
(lbs)
 List
Price
 Sourcewell
Price
1 T6.175 Stage V Cab   FWD   with 16 x 16  Electroshift Transmission (14.9XR28/18.4R38) 12555 182,731$ 18% 149,839$
You must select one item from Section 1,2 & 3 for a complete Flail Mower.
1 T3F-HEBT4 1450 62,283$    18% 51,072$
T3F-HEBT4 1450 62,727$    18% -$
1 TSF-75RED Flail, RH Side, 75" Cutter Head, STANDARD CUT 1110 20,580$   18% 16,876$
TSF-75REDG Flail, RH Side, 75" Cutter Head, SMOOTH CUT 1110 20,672$   18% -$
TSF-90RED Flail, RH Side, 90" Cutter Head, STANDARD CUT 1215 21,781$   18% -$
TSF-90REDG Flail, RH Side, 90" Cutter Head, SMOOTH CUT 1215 21,881$   18% -$
1 TSF-75LED Flail, LH Side, 75" Cutter Head, STANDARD CUT 1110 20,580$   18% 16,876$
TSF-75LEDG Flail, LH Side, 75" Cutter Head, SMOOTH CUT 1110 20,672$   18% -$
TSF-90LED Flail, LH Side, 90" Cutter Head, STANDARD CUT 1215 21,733$   18% -$
TSF-90LEDG Flail, LH Side, 90" Cutter Head, SMOOTH CUT 1215 21,881$   18% -$
1 Factory Mnt Installation of complete Triple Mower system 11,627$   18% 9,534$
Field Mnt Installation of complete Triple Mower system 11,627$   18% -$
1 Tiltkit Mower Tilt Stop Switch 4 559$        18% 458$
TF3049 Caster Wheel, Per Pair, Rear Flail 108 3,024$     18% -$